UNI ON 1506 MSTG

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(01506)

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
209941- 33
309179-40

CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
GREZ DO
VI EUSAR

100584924
101011324
101012524
112777624
101015024
101002224
106255822
113390723

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
14 9 263731 BE
14 1 2 BE
14 7 3 BE
14 5 4 BE
14 8 5 BE
14 11 6 BE

2 1 273090 BE
14 4 7 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT
2 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

273090 BE 106255822 11.42380
263731 BE 113390723 11. 36180

1284. 3236
1278. 3858

Technol ogy

Deerlijk

(01506)

Best at

Snel h.

309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it

GREZ DO

VI EUSAR

06-09-25 18 YEARLI NG

Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR

100584924
101011324
101012524
112777624
101015024
101002224

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
11 6 263731 BE
11 1 2 BE
11 4 3 BE
11 2 4 BE
11 5 5 BE
11 8 6 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

e

182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
309179-40
282520- 56
282520- 56
282520- 56
282520- 56
282520- 56
282520- 56
208035- 67

251113
2 BE
3 BE
263731
257504

109950325
109952525
109954525
110051925
109915025
109913325
109914625
109913425
109917025
110034825
107391525

e

LD

MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4

308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
209941- 33

Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
R chard Der née Lasne
06-09-25 11 VI EUX

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
JADOT ALAIN BAULERS
JADOT ALAIN BAULERS
JADOT ALAI N BAULERS
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO

BE
2 BE
BE
BE

114644621
106064222
111753522
113342721

10. 46350
10. 49140
10. 50110
11. 11210

1270. 0272
1241. 8004
1231. 9845
1227. 3576

Deerlijk

(01506)



308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
172874- 20
209941- 33
308936- 88
308936- 88
300018-94

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100952624
100958824
100959224
100131724
100448724
100954324
100168524
101084424

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

Snel h.

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

182716- 65
308071- 96
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
310547- 50
182716- 65
310547- 50
172874- 20
305935- 94
160323-79
209941- 33
160323-79
305935-94
305935- 94
305935-94
305935-94
209941- 33
282520- 56
281772- 84
172874- 20
305935- 94
172874- 20
160323-79
282520- 56
282520- 56
308936- 88
308936- 88
305935-94
305935- 94
308936- 88
281772- 84
160323-79
305935-94
305935-94
308071- 96
281772-84
172874- 20
182716- 65
172874- 20
310547- 50
281772-84
305935-94
308071-96
305935-94
308936- 88
300018-94
160323-79
300018-94
300018-94
209941- 33
281772-84
281772- 84
209941- 33
172874- 20
308936- 88

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
JADOT ALAI N BAULERS
JADOT ALAIN BAULERS
JADOT ALAIN BAULERS
VERHCOEVEN PAUL LILLAO S
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
JADOT ALAIN BAULERS
JADOT ALAI N BAULERS
LOU S M CHEL PERBAI S
06-09-25 167 JEUNES

Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT SA
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
TAI LLI EU Dany Genval

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
TAI LLI EU Dany Genval

VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLAO S
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLA S
VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE

ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLAO S
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLO S
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLA S
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLAO S
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS
VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLAO S
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLA S
VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLAO S
VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE

TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
JADOT ALAIN BAULERS
JADOT ALAI N BAULERS
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLAO S
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLO S
JADOT ALAI N BAULERS
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS
VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE

DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLA S
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLAO S
SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT SA
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS
VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLAO S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS
VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLA S
TAI LLI EU Dany Genval

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLA S
SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT SA
DUJACQUI ERE M CHEL LILLAO S
JADOT ALAIN BAULERS
LOU S M CHEL PERBAI S
VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE

LOU S M CHEL PERBAI S
LOU S M CHEL PERBAI S
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS
ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
VERHOEVEN PAUL LILLA S
JADOT ALAI N BAULERS

EN MQ Di stanc PA
6 2 148064 BE
6 5 2 BE
6 6 3 BE
1 1 151903 BE
1 1 173487 BE
6 3 4 BE
6 1 5 BE
7 4 159312 BE
Dat a Technol ogy

AD | G Afstand LD

EN MQ Di stanc PA
6 151499 BE
3 162364 BE
6 2 BE
6 3 BE
6 4 BE
4 163984 BE
6 5 BE
4 2 BE

12 1 151903 BE

16 151095 BE
8 158361 BE

13 173487 BE
8 2 BE

16 2 BE

16 1 3 BE

16 4 BE

16 5 BE

13 1 2 BE
8 158117 BE

17 148563 BE

12 BE

16 BE

12 1 BE
8 BE
8 BE
8 BE

13 148064 BE

13 BE

BE

16 BE

13 BE

i
o0~
e

[EnN
[ep)
[EnN
[EnN

=
QOPROTCIWWNUOINANWRAWIUIORWNOOARANWONNDWNWWON
vs]
m

15931

=
~
=

[ =
~ o
H
OCORAUIOUOWWNOWRWNNNWORUONAWNRATINONOOWRNWORUINORONNNARAMR R WOON U

405306725
109900925
109951425
109950225
405306525
107943025
109950525
601188025
107495325
109980525
107356425
109705725
107356125
109981125
107406725
109978425
109979325
109705825
109913725
110032125
107409925
109978725
107409525
403686725
109916025
109916825
110027625
110029325
109980325
109981525
110024225
110031025
107357825
109981325
109980125
109901025
110033125
107408325
109950925
107407725
616678025
110035625
109978525
109902825
109980225
110028425
110076225
110814125
110079525
110078125
109708525
210964525
110032725
109704725
107408125
110024825



SO SSONS_MARG VAL

Best at
Const at

e

308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
209941- 33
308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88
308936- 88

JADOT
JADOT
JADOT
JADOT

06-09-25 33 VI EUX_YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 6 LACHER: 08. 50

ALAI'N
ALAI' N
ALAI' N
ALAI'N

ROCH ROBERT

JADOT
JADOT
JADOT
JADOT

ALAI' N
ALAI'N
ALAI' N
ALAI' N

Ri ng
Bague

100952624
114644621
106064222
111753522
113342721
105035123
111753422
106066022
100958824
111753222
100959224

Snel h.
Vi tesse

e

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
BAULERS 14 6 148064 BE
BAULERS 14 3 2 BE
BAULERS 14 1 3 BE
BAULERS 14 5 4 BE
GREZ DO 3 2 173487 BE
BAULERS 14 8 5 BE
BAULERS 14 10 6 BE
BAULERS 14 2 7 BE
BAULERS 14 11 8 BE
BAULERS 14 12 9 BE
BAULERS 14 13 10 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

LD
PA

Ri ng
Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

BE 101067418 10. 02370

1 308936-88 JADOT
2 309179-40 MARI T
3 308936- 88 JADOT

ALAI' N
ALAI' N

BAULERS 2
VI EUSAR 6
BAULERS 2

BE 113391223 10. 19130
BE 105406819 10. 11560

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

1510. 5123
1309. 4118
1239. 5315

CGeneent
Local it

|G Afstand LD Ri ng
MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

64373 BE 101067418 10. 02370

1 308936-88 JADOT
2 309179-40 MARIT

ALAI' N

BAULERS 2
VI EUSAR 4

77539 BE 113391223 10. 19130

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

1510. 5123
1309. 4118

CGeneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Best at

Geneent

Localit EN

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

182716- 65
309179-40
311881- 26
309179-40
309179-40
300018-94
300018-94
182716- 65
182716- 65
311881- 26
309179-40
309179-40
182716- 65
311881- 26
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
300018-94

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

MARI T

CHRI STOPHE

Mocanu Dani el

MARI T
MARI T
LOUI S
LOUI S

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
M CHEL
M CHEL

Mocanu Dani el

MARI T
MARI T

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE

Mocanu Dani el

MARI T
MARI T

CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
M CHEL

VILLERS 4
VI EUSAR
BAISY-T 9
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
PERBAIS 6
PERBAIS 6
VILLERS 4
VILLERS 4
BAI SY-T 9
VI EUSAR 32
VI EUSAR 32
VI LLERS 4
BAI SY-T 9
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
PERBAIS 6

MQ Di st anc
2 65117
30 77539
1 64388
22 2
12 3
3 72230
5 2
4 2
3 3
5 2
7 4
18 5
1 4
6 3
5 6
6 7
2 8
14 9
17 10
3 11
1 3

109950125
109888925
106468725
109889025
109888525
210969025
110077825
109953125
109950725
106469725
110059925
109888325
109954625
106460625
110059225
109888125
110060425
110054025
210967725
109889825
110078525



